
PU37.1 Mars E
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R >.1 Torrey Pine Drive
0.2 L 0.3 Mars Road
0.5 R 0.5 Pittsburgh Street
0.9 L >.1 Pittsburgh Street
1 R >.1 Grand Avenue
1 L >.1 Marshall Way
1.1 L >.1 Clay Avenue
1.2 R 0.2 Hook Street
1.4 L 0.7 Spring Street
2 R 0.5 Hutchman Road
2.6 S 0.4 Hutchman Road
3 R 0.4 Hutchman Road
3.3 L 0.2 Valencia Road
3.5 R 2.1 Hammond Road
5.6 L 0.4 Sheldon Road
6 R 0.7 McFann Road
6.7 L 0.7 McFann Road
7.3 L 0.1 Old Route 8 North
7.5 R 0.2 Old Glade Mill Road
7.7 R 0.8 Steiner Bridge Road
8.6 L 0.7 Overbrooke Road
9.3 R 2.9 Glade Mill Road
12.2 S 1.2 Saxonburg Boulevard
13.3 R 0.1 Saxonburg Boulevard
13.4 S 3.8 Ekastown Road
17.3 R 1.3 Howes Run Road
18.6 R 0.2 Thompson Road
18.7 L 0.8 Thompson Road
19.5 R 1.6 Martin Road
21.1 R 0.9 Millerstown Road
22 R 2.4 Thompson Road
24.3 R 0.4 Saxonburg Boulevard
24.8 L 0.6 Cherry Valley Road
25.4 L 2.2 Cherry Valley Road
27.6 R 3.5 Leslie Road
31.1 L >.1 Pittsburgh Road
31.2 R 0.5 Old Rte 8 South
31.7 S 0.2 Park Road
31.9 L 1 State Road
32.9 R 1.2 Denny Road
34.1 R 0.1 Ridge Road
34.2 L 0.2 Three Degree Road
34.4 R 1.1 Downieville Road
35.5 L 0.1 Downieville Road
35.7 R 0.7 Mars Valencia Road
36.4 L 0.4 Mars Road
36.8 L >.1 Torrey Pine Drive
36.8 R 0.2 Torrey Pine Drive

End of Ride
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